
PROMO 2019
ILSC LANGUAGE SCHOOLS

1 FEB – 31 DEC, 2019

CENTRAL EUROPE



CANADA

Special Offer

2019 PROMO

40% Discount!

1 FEB – 31 DEC, 2019

Pricing valid for registrations received 

after February 1st and before 

December 31st, 2019, for start dates 

during 2019/2020

ILSC-TORONTO
Registration Fees: $150

Materials Fee: $10/week

ILSC-VANCOUVER
Registration Fees: $150

Materials Fee: $10/week

ILSC-MONTRÉAL
Registration Fees: $150

Materials Fee: $10/week

NOTES

 High season pricing applies to 

homestay fees from the night of 

Jun 22 to the night of Aug 17 

inclusive, based on the dates of 

the stay

 For alternative accommodations 

options and pricing, please visit our 

website www.ilsc.com

 $250 registration fee is applicable 

to ESL High School Bridge 

registrations 

ADDITIONAL FEES

Registration Fee (non-refundable) $150*

Material Fee (non-refundable) $10/week – 2019 PROMO!

Accommodation Registration Fee (non-refundable)* $230

Homestay Full board (3 meals) (18 and older) $245/wk low season ($40/night) $270/wk high season ($40/night) 

Homestay Full board (3 meals) (under 18) $260/wk low season ($40/night) $285/wk high season ($40/night)

Homestay Half board (2 meals, no lunch) (18 and older) $230/wk low season ($40/night) $255/wk high season ($40/night)

Homestay Half board (2 meals, no lunch) (under 18) $245/wk low season ($40/night) $270/wk high season ($40/night)

Airport Transfer $110 (one way, pick-up or drop-off);  $200 (two-way package)

Custodian Letter $150 (non-refundable)

*Accommodation prices above are valid until Nov 1st, 2019

VANCOUVER
TORONTO
MONTREAL 

TUITION FEES

1-11

weeks

12-23

weeks

24+ 

weeks

1-11

weeks

12-23

weeks

24+

weeks

Full-Time Intensive (30 lessons/wk)

Mon-Thu: 9am-4pm Fri: 9am-12pm
$415 $390 $375 $249/wk $234/wk $225/wk

Full-Time (24 lessons/wk)

Mon-Thu: 9am-2.30pm Fri: 9am-12pm
$355 $340 $325 $213/wk $204/wk $195/wk

Part-Time AM (17 lessons/wk)

Mon-Fri: 9am-12pm
$270 $270 $270 $189/wk $189/wk $189/wk

Part-Time PM* (13 lessons/wk)

Mon-Thu: 1-4pm
$165 $165 $165

http://www.ilsc.com/

